
Norway (Vinmonopolet)

Permanent listing (12 months minimum)

August 2, 2016

August 2, 2016

January 6, 2017

Monopoly:

Assortment:

Deadline written offer:

Deadline Samples:

Launch Date:

100 % Pinot Noir 2015 or younger 
Organic certified Bag-in-box

Tender No. 201701008

Product Requirements

Chile

Red wine

Yes

100 % Pinot Noir

2015 or younger

6 - 11 € per 2250 ml Bag-in-box € per 2250 ml Bag-in-box

Maxmium 3,5 € per litre (Concealed Wines buy a blend ready to be bottled)

10 000 of 2250 ml Bag-in-boxs (Volume Unit 2250 ml Bag-in-box)

30 000 2250 ml Bag-in-boxes (Volume Unit 2250 ml Bag-in-box)

Bag-in-box

2250 ml

Other Requirements:

1. Grape variety to be clearly stated on the front side of the packageing
2. If more than one offer is submitted from the same producer, the one with the lowest price will be assessed,

regardless of the wholesaler

Country of Origin:

Type of Product:

Organic:

Grapes:

Vintage:

Ex. Cellar Price:

Bulk Price (per liter):

Minimum Volume (units):

Estimated Volume (yearly):

Type of Container:

Container Size:

To receive further information on this and other tenders feel free to contact us:
Telephone: 08-41 02 44 34 
info@concealedwines.com 

ONLINE SUPPORT
Calle Nilsson (Skype ID: callenil) 
Email: calle.nilsson@concealedwines.com

Apply for this tender on via online form

Concealed Wines AB - www.concealedwines.com - info@concealedwines.com

1 of 1

https://www.concealedwines.com/tenders/pinot-noir-2015-or-younger-organic-bag-in-box-201701008/

